
6h of Portimão 2026 and Formula Winter Series by Gedlich Racing

5 - 8 February 20266H of Portimão
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652mtr.Laptimes - Private practice 2

Nbr Team name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  007  COMTOY OU RACING 19 1 - 10 2:03.804 2:03.810 2:04.376 2:05.770 11:56.197 2:25.525 2:11.126 2:08.249 2:07.403 2:07.721
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11 - 20 2:13.196 3:34.048 2:09.470 2:07.373 2:07.628 2:10.099 2:07.771 2:06.207 2:07.209

  28  TEAM MOTOPARK 19 1 - 10 2:06.030 2:05.571 2:08.972 2:05.165 12:47.870 2:18.022 2:10.269 2:09.164 2:08.652 2:13.378

11 - 20 2:08.439 2:08.415 2:20.690 4:20.288 2:02.533 2:04.532 2:04.275 2:01.994 2:01.268

  70  razoon - more than racing 19 1 - 10 2:13.566 2:14.290 2:21.184 2:15.010 2:21.171 9:54.749 2:22.508 2:19.637 2:16.977 2:15.885

11 - 20 2:14.278 2:26.647 5:07.499 2:32.924 2:31.940 2:24.797 2:24.526 2:26.854 2:50.675

  27  LMR Motorsport 18 1 - 10 2:29.185 2:15.091 2:12.466 2:12.937 14:54.023 2:18.738 2:15.274 2:11.383 2:10.875 2:31.223

11 - 20 2:09.612 2:09.856 2:23.692 2:17.537 2:10.050 2:11.719 2:11.228 2:12.349

  44  Greystone GT 18 1 - 10 2:07.346 2:06.796 2:03.716 2:05.822 2:14.125 9:27.521 2:08.340 2:07.969 2:13.061 6:23.068

11 - 20 2:05.225 2:10.775 3:33.961 2:08.270 2:08.994 2:06.082 2:11.244 3:47.440

  15  NM Racing Team 18 1 - 10 2:25.838 2:23.463 2:15.837 2:15.266 11:21.518 2:24.178 2:22.769 2:20.461 2:25.645 6:51.532

11 - 20 2:15.412 2:14.172 2:14.004 2:15.540 2:12.669 2:15.043 2:13.116 2:26.526

  86  Attempto Racing 18 1 - 10 2:08.088 2:06.796 2:05.642 12:10.962 2:14.842 2:08.891 2:17.140 5:47.359 2:06.645 2:04.987

11 - 20 2:14.187 2:04.830 2:03.936 2:05.715 2:04.285 2:06.492 2:05.386 2:10.843

  911  LMR Motorsport 17 1 - 10 2:13.051 2:07.249 2:08.046 14:27.464 2:08.704 2:07.248 2:05.853 2:05.337 2:05.676 2:05.265

11 - 20 2:12.535 3:32.037 2:07.763 2:07.520 2:07.471 2:05.920 2:16.600

  31  W&S Motorsport 17 1 - 10 2:19.761 3:35.568 2:13.644 2:11.639 13:37.086 2:13.157 2:10.506 2:09.748 2:08.847 2:16.287

11 - 20 2:15.735 6:10.323 2:19.728 2:14.285 2:11.985 2:19.631 2:23.806

  71  Juta Racing 16 1 - 10 2:07.896 2:05.767 2:06.532 2:07.047 14:28.608 2:16.932 2:13.887 2:06.632 2:05.972 2:20.156

11 - 20 6:30.679 2:12.456 2:09.857 2:09.443 2:10.607 2:13.294

  108  Iron Lynx 16 1 - 10 2:09.480 2:08.226 2:09.526 16:09.323 2:14.674 2:09.268 2:08.558 2:07.069 2:09.572 2:10.079

11 - 20 2:23.809 4:09.825 2:02.607 2:01.287 2:02.859 2:00.268

  17  AF Motorsport 15 1 - 10 2:07.080 2:06.562 12:11.498 2:08.931 2:09.135 2:05.190 2:04.473 2:05.004 2:04.347 2:03.417

11 - 20 2:15.056 4:47.671 2:18.045 5:13.770 2:24.294

  19  XRacing 14 1 - 10 2:27.260 2:13.619 2:14.827 2:13.063 15:24.915 2:50.530 2:20.852 2:35.376 2:18.408 2:59.066

11 - 20 8:35.590 2:17.635 2:15.816 2:19.264

  90  E2P Racing 14 1 - 10 2:09.338 10:19.355 2:09.249 2:07.219 2:13.923 6:45.202 2:09.658 2:06.815 2:12.987 4:49.163

11 - 20 2:12.174 2:09.467 2:07.949 2:34.512

  77  Team Steiner Racing 13 1 - 10 2:16.321 2:19.359 2:19.592 2:21.993 2:22.307 29:08.514 2:14.334 2:12.202 2:12.476 2:11.655

11 - 20 2:10.744 2:16.326 2:35.347

  111  SR Motorsport by  Schnitzelalm 12 1 - 10 2:13.163 2:11.720 2:08.314 2:07.969 2:07.435 20:24.273 2:12.238 2:09.657 2:08.104 2:08.001

11 - 20 2:09.903 2:19.214

  11  SR Motorsport by  Schnitzelalm 12 1 - 10 2:05.014 2:06.135 11:31.352 5:43.231 7:42.361 2:10.394 2:15.626 5:56.983 2:33.285 2:18.547

11 - 20 2:16.115 2:17.943

  33  Greystone GT 7 1 - 10 2:24.642 2:10.199 2:09.872 16:05.265 7:29.620 7:33.992 7:48.911


